
CHRISTMAS 2025 CLOSURE 
& 2026 RE-OPENING TIMES & DATES

Pecan Office & Employment Support 
Last open day is Tuesday 23 December 2025
Closed from Wednesday 24 December 2025 
Re-opening Monday 5 January 2026

Peckham Pantry
Last day open to the public is Tuesday 23 December 2025
Re-opening to the public from Tuesday 6 January 2026

Women's Service 
Last hub day is Thursday 18 December 2025 
Re-opening hub from Tuesday 6 January 2026

Together 
Last session for the Café is Tuesday 16 December 2025 & Bread
and Salt is Friday 12 December 2025
Re-opening Café & Creative Writing from Monday 12 January
2026 | Bread & Salt Friday 23 January 2026

Southwark Foodbank
Last session is Monday 22 December 2025
First session is Monday 5 January 2026

EMPLOYMENT SUPPORT

TOGETHER

www.pecan.org.uk


